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Rejon 18 Powiat aleksandrowski - lekarze

Nazwisko i imig NR PWZ
Andrzejczuk Janusz 7049580
Antczak Edmund 6287309
Antczak Salomea 5283504
Bajor Antonina 7048494
Bazata Piotr 3069770
Becinski Jerzy 3771918
Borkowska Magdalena 4394626
Borowska Krystyna 6280487
Brzeski Adam 9772361
Chmielewska Elzbieta 3760001
Czajkowska Agnieszka 7289593
Darewski Piotr 8712280
Drost Elzbieta 9286939
Dudka-Hajkowicz Agnieszka 1326110
Fajdek Radostaw 2349483
Gatek Andrzej 1126905
Gtebecki Jacek 9063616
Gmyrek Wanda 4760091
Gniatkowska-Bojatkowska Jadwiga 4069360
Gogiew-Bubak Danuta 1286945
Gotaszewski Marek 6280616
Gotas Agata 2456716
Greczaniuk Artur 3171919
Greczaniuk Mariola 5177699
Hendler Andrzej 1064204
llczyszyn Rafat 4394670
ltenda Urszula 1398294
Izycki Andrzej 9768053
Jankowska Ewa 5069281
Jankowski Janusz 1286511
Juralewicz Justyna 1849596
Kalmus Grazyna 1068095
Kalmus Piotr 6067207
Karp Jolanta 3774635
Kettner Krzysztof 7629841
Kedzierska Bogustawa 8069118
Kocinska Maria 3772316
Kosowski Grzegorz 2707297
Koscihska-llczyszyn Kinga 2287632
Ko$ciukiewicz Zuzanna 9172649
Kowacka Izabela 1065183
Krajewski Mirostaw 3393825
Kroina Krzysztof 9009394
Krzeminska Alicja 7280467
Krzemihska Marta 7715639
Kumor Barbara 4280623
Kumor Tomasz 7281998
Lang Krzysztof 2247810
Letkiewicz Dariusz 4476631
Machniak Anna 9778840
Madarasz Adam 4062082
Maklakiewicz Joanna 2281944
Malczewski Janusz 5366293
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Mansour Aleksander
Mansour Loffi

Marciniak Stanistaw

Marek Eugeniusz

Marek Matgorzata
Maslinska lwona
Miedzinska Halina
Miedzinski Stawomir
Moradewicz Beata
Moradewicz Pawet
Mrowczynski Krzysztof
Mréwcezynski Stefan
Niemiattowska-Bazata Anna
Nowak-Malczewska Krystyna
Ogtaza-Kepelman Anna
Olczak tukasz

Organ Stefan

Parkieta Jacek

Pilip Aneta

Poleszczuk Maria
Pustelniak Barnaba
Rogowska Karolina
Rotuska Hanna

Rotuski Leszek

Rusin Anna

Rybczyriska Anna
Sadowski Adam
Sankowska Janina
Sarnocinska Maria
Sinkiewicz Aleksander
Skrzynski Jacek
Skubis-Kotaczyk Regina
Smuzynska-Dziubattowska Matgorzata
Stefaniak-Mansour Edyta
Stefanowski Piotr
Straszewska-Roszak lwona
Suminska lwona
Szymanska Paulina
Szymanska-Bien Matgorzata
Tarczon-Beczek Barbara
Veryho Natallia

Walinowicz Zenon
Wertelecka-Parkieta Krystyna
Winczyk Ewa

Wiodarczyk Konrad
Wiodarski Waldemar
Wojtasik Pawet

Wolski Marek

Wronka Maria

Zgorzelak Wojciech

3551183
2062295
9288798
3063692
1011448
3770291
2285346
5285341
9624864
8719444
2060300
3760089
6281952
1364713
9178896
2307927
3370027
6656330
9174979
1710256
3290878
1898343
2767067
9283924
3175376
3172692
7060413
8172614
5281880
1476007
6395782
9731464
9287315
5287660
2394677
7286556
6043228
2705861
9288721
6280362
3358627
4283866
1653533
5953693
1473919
4069143
2706730
8287633
6763651
7771422



